

27 MACT 311/25
IMRAN Vs. RAJ KUMAR

14.05.2026

Present: None for parties.

Lawyers are abstaining from work today.

Put up for purpose already fixed on the NDOH i.e

13.08.2026.

(Dharmender Singh)
PO, MACT-01, Dwarka Courts,
New Delhi/14.05.2026